
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
170 
965 
22 
32 

874 
19 

472 
37 

709 
245 

Name 
Jannis Irsuti 
Hugo Manzato 
Mickael Lamarque 
Markus Soper 
Zachary Williams 
Cyril Elsener 
Eric Jette 
Carl Massury 
Nil Bussot 
Lion Kleinegrauthof 

Nat. 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
NLD 
USA 
CHE 
DEU 
DEU 
ESP 
DEU 

Bike 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Fantic 

Entrant/Team 
Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 
VisuAlz Production 
HFour Racing Team 
Alfa-Suspension Racing 
Luke's Racing - Hertrampf Gruppe 
Alfa-Suspension Racing 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes 

Luke's Racing - Hertrampf Gruppe 

Laps 
10 
9 
9 
6 

11 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
28.475 
29.049 
29.289 
30.076 
30.123 
30.240 
30.645 
30.784 
30.936 
33.127 

Diff 

0.574 
0.814 
1.601 
1.648 
1.765 
2.170 
2.309 
2.461 
4.652 

In Lap 
7 
6 
6 
4 
7 
6 
2 
6 
8 
6 

km/h 
38,687 
37,922 
37,611 
36,627 
36,570 
36,429 
35,947 
35,785 
35,609 
33,254 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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Int. 39. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2024 
SX2 

QUALIFYING C 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 15:12:40 

Dortmund 0,306 Km 

12.01.2024 15:13 

Reg. Nr SX-13418/23  IMN 297/25 EMN 20/2244
posted at:         h


